Total Purchase
Summary

Total Meal

Meal Charge
Total Meal Cost
Total Deposit
Total Other Cost

Reserve

Name
Ifaz
Maruf Hossen
Nahid
Rahat
RH
Rony
Sakib
Tabib

Tanim

October-2024

Generate time 2024-11-01 18:18:08 (BST)

Nothing

Summary

Month Summary

13,023.00
0.00
172.00
75.72
13,023.00
13,049.00
15.00
11.00
Memebers Summary
Meal Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost
15.00 1,135.73 1,086.00 1.67
6.00 454.29 500.00 1.67
21.00 1,590.02 1,120.00 1.67
30.00 2,271.45 2,095.00 1.67
33.00 2,498.60 2,880.00 1.67
30.00 2,271.45 1,900.00 1.67
10.00 757.15 1,278.00 1.67
7.00 530.01 990.00 1.67
20.00 1,514.30 1,200.00 1.67

Total Cost

1,137.40
455.96
1,591.69
2,273.12
2,500.27
2,273.12
758.82
531.68

1,515.97

Due

-51.40

44.04

-471.69

-178.12

379.73

-373.12

519.18

458.32

-315.97



Name
Rahat
Tabib
Nahid
RH
Tanim
Rony

Sakib

Maruf Hossen

Ifaz

Total

Name

Ifaz

Date

2024-10-
30

Maruf Hossen

Name

Ifaz

Nahid
Rahat
RH
Rony
Sakib
Tabib

Tanim

Product

vim

Amount

2095

990

1120

2880

1200

1900

1278

1086

13049

Join date

2024-05-25

2024-05-25

2024-05-25

2024-05-25

2024-05-24

2024-05-25

2024-05-25

2024-05-25

2024-05-25

Amount



Ifaz

RH

Rony

Rahat

Nahid

RH

Rahat

RH

Sakib

RH

Rony

Rony

Sakib

Nahid

RH

RH

Rony

Rony

Rahat

Rony

2024-10-
30

2024-10-
29

2024-10-
29

2024-10-
28

2024-10-
27

2024-10-
26

2024-10-
25

2024-10-
24

2024-10-
24

2024-10-
23

2024-10-
22

2024-10-
22

2024-10-
22

2024-10-
20

2024-10-
19

2024-10-
19

2024-10-
18

2024-10-
18

2024-10-
16

2024-10-
15

Murgi-250 AluPeyaj-90 Chal-136

Lau

dim+tel+Shutki+ Chal+Alu+ Peygj

Murgi-240 Chal-135

shutki,daal,morich,dhonia alu,chaal ,lobon dim

fish holud+morich+ dal ada+ rosun chal oil kodu+sakh

Chal -1Kg

Murgi-300 Chal Kumra-80 DhoniaMorich -20

Murgi-230 Chal+Peygj+Alu+Ada +Rosun-280 Pepe+Morich+Morich-90+Murgi
Moshla-20

Chal+ Alu+ Shutki+dim=325

Chal+Mach+Misty kumrat+ Dal+ =584

Dadl

potata peyaja tela morichadhonia murgiaraisa

Chal Dal AlU AdaRosun

Murgi Dhonia

Rony Bazar

mugi chal+morich rosun+murgi mos

tel 1 kg chal 2 Kg shutki dim lighter

476

50

566

385

385

856

65

400

620

325

584

58

806

265

270

88

654

325

442



2024-10-

Rony 15 90

Tabib 3224’10' Murgi Chal Piyaj Roshun Holud Salt 474

Nahid 22" chaal alu dim daal shuknamorich 482

RH 3224'10' morich ada rosun 68

RH 5224’10' Murgi Chal Peyagj Alu MoshlaTel Pepe Morich Dhonia 844
2024-10-

Rony 05 325

Tabib 5224’10' Rup chanda Sobji, Alu piyaj Holud Chal Vim 849

Rehat oo ' chal dal oil mirchi dim 7 takumra shutk 602
2024-10- . . . .

RH 02 Murgi-340 Chal Alu Murgi-340 Tomato, Morich, Dhonia Pata-70 Ada Rosun 50 800

Nahid 292410 hojug 20
01

. 2024-10- . . . . . )
Nahid o1 murgi alu peyaj morich dhonia borboti ada roshun daal murgi moshla chaal tel 800
Totd 13023

Name Date Product Amount
RH 2024-10-30 vim 15
Total 15
2024-10-30
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Sakib 0 0 0
Rony 0 0 1

RH 0 0 3



Rahat
Nahid

Ifaz

Name
Rony
RH
Rahat
Nahid

Ifaz

Name
Sakib
Rony
RH
Rahat
Nahid

Ifaz

Name
Sakib
Rony
RH
Rahat
Nahid

Ifaz

Name
Sakib

Rony

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

0

0

2024-10-29

2024-10-28

2024-10-27

2024-10-25

0 1
0 1
0 2
Lunch Dinner
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1



RH
Rahat
Nahid

Ifaz

Name
Tanim
Sakib
Rony
RH
Rahat
Nahid

Ifaz

Name
Tanim
Sakib
Rony
RH
Rahat
Nahid

Ifaz

Name
Rony
Nahid

Ifaz

Name

Tanim

2024-10-24

Breakfast

2024-10-23

Breakfast

2024-10-22

Breakfast
0
0
0

2024-10-21
Breakfast

0

1 1
1 1
0 1
0 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
0 1
0 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1



Sakib
Rony
RH

Rahat

Nahid

Name
Tanim
RH
Rahat
Nahid

Ifaz

Name
Tanim
Rony
RH
Rahat
Nahid

Ifaz

Name
Rony
RH

Rahat

Name
Tanim
Rony

RH

2024-10-20

Breakfast

2024-10-19

Breakfast

2024-10-18

Breakfast
0
0
0

2024-10-17
Breakfast
0

0

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Rahat 0 2 0

Ifaz 0 2 0
2024-10-15
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Rony 0 0 1
RH 0 0 1
Rahat 0 0 1
Ifaz 0 1 0
2024-10-08
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Tanim 0 2 0
Tabib 0 1 0
Rony 0 1 0
RH 0 3 0
Rahat 0 1 0
Nahid 0 1 0
2024-10-07
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Tanim 0 1 1
Tabib 0 0 1
Sakib 0 0 1
Rony 0 0 2
RH 0 1 1
Rahat 0 0 1
Nahid 0 0 1
Maruf Hossen 0 0 1
2024-10-06
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Tanim 0 2 0

Tabib 0 1 0



Sakib
Rony
RH
Rahat
Nahid

Maruf Hossen

Name
Rony
Rahat

Nahid

Name
Tabib
Rony
RH
Rahat
Nahid

Maruf Hossen

Name
Tanim
RH
Rahat

Nahid

Name
Tanim
Tabib

RH

Breakfast

0

0

0

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

0

0

2024-10-05

2024-10-04

2024-10-03

2024-10-02

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Rahat

Nahid

Maruf Hossen

Name

Tanim

RH

Rahat

Nahid

Maruf Hossen

2024-10-01

Breakfast

4 0
2 0
2 0
Lunch Dinner
2 0
1 0
2 0
2 0
0 0



